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199503100000
62361

03/10/1995
12:23:05

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS &
SEWER
BOARD

16 102 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:102

199503100000
62351

03/10/1995
12:23:04

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS &
SEWER
BOARD

16 102 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:102

199503020000
54791

03/02/1995
02:05:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1127
Book:19 Pg:68

199504280001
11501

04/28/1995
02:12:17

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1019
Book:18 Pg:36

199505090001
21801

05/09/1995
01:12:15

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1108
Book:19 Pg:68

199508230002
32661

08/23/1995
02:33:29

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 129 Lot#:2118
Book:18
Pg:129

199508220002
30171

08/22/1995
09:18:11

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:933
Book:17 Pg:63

199511140003
28611

11/14/1995
02:26:38

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2106
Book:18 Pg:52

199501050000
04911

01/05/1995
03:36:22

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:909
Book:17 Pg:63

199501050000
04921

01/05/1995
03:36:24

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:908
Book:17 Pg:63

199501230000
18681

01/23/1995
02:31:23

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1118
Book:19 Pg:68

199505300001
40331

05/30/1995
12:59:56

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1131
Book:19 Pg:68

199505300001
40321

05/30/1995
12:59:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1114
Book:19 Pg:68

199505300001
40471

05/30/1995
01:40:49

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1139
Book:19 Pg:68



199506230001
64691

06/23/1995
09:53:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1130
Book:19 Pg:68

199506230001
64681

06/23/1995
09:53:12

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1137
Book:19 Pg:68

199507110001
82111

07/11/1995
03:10:36

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

19 68 Lot#:1138
Book:19 Pg:68


