Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	NCILLAR	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
											Description
199503100000 62361	03/10/1995 12:23:05	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS & SEWER BOARD			16	102		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:102
199503100000 62351	03/10/1995 12:23:04	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS & SEWER BOARD			16	102		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:102
199503020000 54791	03/02/1995 02:05:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1127 Book:19 Pg:68
199504280001 11501	04/28/1995 02:12:17	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	36		Lot#:1019 Book:18 Pg:36
199505090001 21801	05/09/1995 01:12:15	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1108 Book:19 Pg:68
199508230002 32661	08/23/1995 02:33:29	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	129		Lot#:2118 Book:18 Pg:129
199508220002 30171	08/22/1995 09:18:11	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			17	63		Lot#:933 Book:17 Pg:63
199511140003 28611	11/14/1995 02:26:38	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			18	52		Lot#:2106 Book:18 Pg:52
199501050000 04911	01/05/1995 03:36:22	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			17	63		Lot#:909 Book:17 Pg:63
199501050000 04921	01/05/1995 03:36:24	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			17	63		Lot#:908 Book:17 Pg:63
199501230000 18681	01/23/1995 02:31:23	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1118 Book:19 Pg:68
199505300001 40331	05/30/1995 12:59:56	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1131 Book:19 Pg:68
199505300001 40321	05/30/1995 12:59:55	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1114 Book:19 Pg:68
199505300001 40471	05/30/1995 01:40:49	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC			19	68		Lot#:1139 Book:19 Pg:68

06/23/1995 09:53:14	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		19	68	Lot#:1130 Book:19 Pg:68
06/23/1995 09:53:12	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		19	68	Lot#:1137 Book:19 Pg:68
07/11/1995 03:10:36	AMSOUTH BANK AS ANCILLARY TRUSTEE	Grantor	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC		19	68	Lot#:1138 Book:19 Pg:68